
Coaches:

 Beaver River
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

May 6, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 5:30

PM Dexter Elem Softball Field L

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Belleville
Henderson

5:00
PM New Bremen Softball Field L

May 13, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Thousand
Islands

5:30
PM

Cape Vincent Elementary -
Softball Field (James St.) L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM Beaver River H S L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM Beaver River H S L

May 19, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@
LaFargeville

5:30
PM Lafargeville School L

POSTPONED
May 22, 2021 Sat Regular

Season
@ Sackets
Harbor

11:00
AM SHCS Varsity Softball L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Alexandria 5:30

PM New Bremen Softball Field L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Sandy
Creek

5:30
PM Sandy Creek MS/HS L

Jun 4, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 5:00

PM Copenhagen Turf Field L

Jun 4, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 5:00

PM Copenhagen Central School L

Jun 7, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Belleville
Henderson

5:00
PM Beaver River H S L

Jun 11, 2021 Fri Regular
Season LaFargeville 5:15

PM Beaver River H S L

Date: 2024-07-18


	Beaver River (G) 7/8TH Softball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Softball


